DENHAMS
Antigue sale 559 to be held on 16th March of 2011

INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE START LOT
Antique and Fine Quality Furniture 1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments 151
Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets, Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc 174
European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware 414

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints 601

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue 669

PUBLIC VIEWING

Saturday 12th March 9am - 12noon
Monday 14th March 10am - 4pm
Tuesday 15th March 10am - 7pm
Sale Day 16th March 9am -10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

PHONE BIDS Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer
price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque will only be accepted if covered
by a valid bank card.

CLEARING Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine' that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Ace Carriers 01403 891 393 or mobile
07778 270 227
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Antigue and Fine Quality Furniture

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany corner cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by an astragal glazed panelled
door, raised on bracket feet 32" £100-150

A 19th Century D shaped mahogany tea table, raised on turned supports, 36" £90-120

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a drawer above a double cupboard, raised on a
platform base 40" £220-280

An Edwardian walnut occasional table, raised on turned supports 24" £20-30

A pair of 17th Century style elm wheel back Windsor armchairs with solid elm seats and cow horn stretchers, the
base marked 1989 and with brass plaque marked Lefevre & Sons Chairmakers Oxford £250-300

A Continental arched plate mirror contained in a white and gilt painted frame 17" £10-20

A circular Georgian style mahogany drum table with green inset tooled leather writing surface, fitted 4 drawers,
raised on a turned column ending in brass caps castors 44" £240-280

An Oriental Padouk cabinet fitted 2 short and 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 34" £240-280

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard the interior fitted shelves, enclosed by an arched panelled
door 40" £220-300

An Edwardian triple plate over mantel mirror contained in a walnut frame 40" £60-80
A 19th Century mahogany circular 3 tier dumb waiter, raised on a pillar and tripod base 26" £180-220

A walnut kneehole pedestal writing desk with inset green leather writing surface, fitted 1 long and 7 short drawers
56" £40-60

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction 47" £100-150

A set of 4 Victorian mahogany bar back dining chairs with shaped slat backs and upholstered seats, raised on
turned and fluted supports £80-120

A childs 18th/19th Century inlaid mahogany cradle, used as a planter, complete with metal liner 32" £100-150

A Georgian style bleached mahogany bow front 3 tier what-not, the base fitted a drawer and raised on turned and
block supports 29" £30-50

A 17th Century oak side table fitted a drawer and raised on turned supports 35" £600-800

A Georgian mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long graduated drawers with
tore handles 36" £180-240

A multiple plate mirror contained in a gilt frame 22" £30-50

A 19th Century mahogany writing table of serpentine outline with three-quarter gallery, fitted 1 long drawer
flanked by 6 short drawers, raised on square tapering supports 48" £350-500

A Victorian shaped mahogany card table, raised on French cabriole supports 36" £50-75

A Continental stripped and polished pine coffer with hinged lid and iron drop handles, raised on bun feet 45"
£100-150

An oval plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 16" £10-20
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A pair of mahogany show frame open armchairs upholstered in striped material, raised on turned and block
supports £200-300

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, raised on square supports 42" £40-60

A Georgian oak hanging corner cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by a
panelled door 31" £150-200

An Edwardian Art Nouveau white painted pine wash stand/chest with mirror above 3 short and 2 long drawers
with white veined marble top and tiled splash back by JAS Shoolbred 41" £120-150

A Georgian style mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 31" £20-40

A Victorian oval figured walnut Sutherland table, raised on turned supports 35" £450-500

A circular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a pierced gilt frame 22" £20-40

A Georgian mahogany commode of serpentine outline 24" £160-220

A Victorian shaped rosewood work box with hinged lid, the base fitted a basket, raised on lyre shaped supports
21" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Victorian carved walnut hanging corner cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled door carved a
mythical beast 18" £30-50

A rectangular Eastern hardwood occasional table 43" £140-180

A Victorian rosewood chiffonier fitted two drawers above a double cupboard, raised on bracket feet 37" £70-100

A pair of Continental stripped and polished pine bedside cabinets fitted a drawer above a cupboard, raised on bun
feet 17" £140-180

A rectangular mahogany snap top wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 30" £70-90

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with moulded cornice having a shelved interior and enclosed
by a panelled door 41" £220-300

A Georgian style mahogany butler's tray, raised on a mahogany stand 37" £100-150

A Victorian square waisted Pollard oak footstool with hinged lid, raised on bun feet 16" £80-120

A fluted mahogany pedestal column raised on a square base 41" £30-50

A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a green frame with garland decoration 9" £30-50

A Georgian style bleached mahogany 4 tier bow front what-not fitted 3 drawers and raised on turned and block
supports 16" £40-60

A Chinese hardwood settle with raised back 75" £400-450

A Continental stripped and polished pine settle with hinged lid 34" £80-120

An Oriental red lacquered cabinet fitted a cupboard above 3 short and 1 long drawer, above a further cupboard
and 1 long drawer, 37" £100-150

A matched pair of Continental D shaped cabinets enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 2 short drawers
above 2 long drawers 33" £100-150
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A circular Chippendale style mahogany coffee table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 27" £40-60

A Georgian rectangular bevelled plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame, the base fitted

3 drawers, raised on bracket feet 17" £50-75

A pair of Art Nouveau oak metamorphic library steps in the form of a chair £50-75

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted
shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long
graduated drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised on bracket feet 30" £170-220

An 18th Century oak drop flap gateleg tea table, raised on turned and block supports, 35" £40-60

A 19th Century rectangular plate mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame raised on a bow front base 24"
£30-50

A 1930's walnut 3 tier folding cake stand £30-50

An Edwardian mahogany bow front display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by glazed doors, raised on cabriole
supports 54" £50-75

An Art Nouveau walnut dressing table with mirror over, the base fitted 2 glove drawers above 2 long drawer,
raised on turned and block supports with H framed stretcher 42" £30-50

A 19th Century camphor trunk with hinged lid, iron banding and iron drop handles 38" £200-250

A Chippendale style rectangular plate mirror contained in a mahogany framed 27" £30-50

An Eastern black lacquered cabinet fitted shelves 24" £40-60

A Georgian mahogany side table, fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, raised on square tapering
supports ending in spade feet 41" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A Victorian walnut writing slope with hinged lid 12", interior missing, £30-50

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a drawer above a double cupboard and with
columns to the side 36" £80-120

An Oriental rectangular 2 tier side table 29" £100-150

A Georgian mahogany corner wash stand with 3 bowl recepticals, the undertier fitted a drawer 22" £60-90

A 17th/18th Century elm chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 38" £300-500

A pair of square mahogany 3 tier what-nots 17" £80-120

A Continental mahogany double corner cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted shelves

with gilt metal mounts, the base fitted a drawer above a double cupboard, raised on square tapering supports
26" £120-150

A rectangular bamboo 3 tier occasional table 26" £10-20

A 19th Century mahogany snap top breakfast table, raised on a pillar and tripod base 38" £100-150

An elm Captain's chair raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher £100-150
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A Victorian inlaid mahogany work box with hinged lid and deep basket, raised on spiral turned columns with scroll
feet 24" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A circular Georgian style mahogany drum table with blue inset writing surface, raised on a pillar and tripod base
32" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Victorian rosewood escritoire, the fall front revealing a fitted interior, the base fitted 2 shelves raised on turned
supports 32" £150-200

An oak bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, the interior fitted shelves enclosed
by astragal glazed panelled doors, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long graduated drawers,
raised on bracket feet 33" £180-220

A Continental stripped and polished pine rectangular kitchen table, the base fitted a drawer, raised on turned
supports 39" £140-180

A pair of square Victorian style stools, raised on bracket feet 11" 100 £100-150

A Victorian mahogany side table fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned and reeded supports 42" £80-120

An oak joyned stool, raised on ring turned and block supports 17" £80-120

An Art Deco mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted glazed shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, raised on cabriole supports 36" £50-75

A rectangular plate mirror contained in a gilt and mahogany frame 36" £100-150

A Georgian mahogany commode converted to a chest, fitted 2 long drawers above a cupboard, raised on bracket
feet 26" £75-125

A 19th Century mahogany D shaped tea table, raised on turned supports 34" £100-150

An Eastern black lacquered cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by panelled doors 31" ILLUSTRATED
£80-120

A rectangular Ipswich Oak coffee table, raised on 6 turned and block supports 48" £60-80

A Georgian mahogany bar back dining chair with carved mid rail and upholstered seat, raised on turned and
reeded supports £20-30

A Georgian style dining suite comprising D end extending dining table with concealed extra leaf together with 6
dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on sabre supports £30-50

A pair of Oriental hardwood hanging display cabinets, with shelved interiors and mirrored backs enclosed by
glazed doors 15" £50-75

An Oriental hardwood cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by panelled doors 43" £100-150

A Chippendale style display cabinet the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled
doors, raised on bracket feet 54" £150-200

An Art Deco walnut writing table with inset green writing surface above 2 long and 2 short drawers, raised on
cabriole supports 45" £60-90

An 18th Century oak hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by
panelled doors, the base fitted 1 short drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, 31" £50-75

A Georgian style mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with concave shaped top inset a green leather writing
surface, fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 8 short drawers 48" £100-150
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A 19th Century inlaid mahogany double corner cabinet the upper section with moulded and fluted cornice, the
interior fitted shelves enclosed by an astragal glazed panelled door, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a
panelled door, raised on bracket feet 34" £100-150

A mahogany firescreen with Berlin woolwork panel decorated a bonnetted lady 21", reduced in height, £20-30
A pair of mahogany show frame tub back chairs upholstered in blue material £200-250

A Victorian mahogany commode the upper section fitted a cupboard, the base fitted a sliding tray complete with
china liner 21" £100-150

A Continental stripped and polished pine combination wardrobe fitted 4 short drawers, flanked by a cupboard 39"
£250-300

A 19th Century mahogany display cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, the interior fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors 21" £60-90

A Georgian style mahogany side table of serpentine outline with three-quarter gallery fitted 1 long drawer flanked
by 2 short drawers, raised on square tapering supports 58" £100-150

A rectangular Edwardian inlaid mahogany music cabinet, the crossbanded top with ebonised stringing, fitted 2
short drawers above a recess flanked by a cupboard, raised on square tapering supports 36" £50-75

A 19th Century mahogany table top bagatelle by Benetfink & Co Games Department, Cheapside London £60-80
A 1950's wooden model of a tanker - The ANN M London 59" £40-60

A pair of 18th Century style elm stick back Windsor chairs with cow horn stretchers, the base dated 1989 and
with brass plaque marked Lefevre & Sons, Chair makers Oxford £240-280

A rectangular plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 33" £30-50

An Arts and Crafts 15ct gold cross set pearls, hung on a 9ct gold chain £70-90

A walnut 4 tier Minty style bookcase with mirrored panels to the back enclosed by glazed sliding doors 35" £40-60
A pair of mahogany tub back chairs upholstered in pink and cream floral material £80-120

A handsome Georgian mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above
4 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 42" £900-1200

A bevelled plate cheval mirror contained in a green frame and gilt painted frame, the base fitted a drawer £20-30
A Victorian oak hall table with raised back, fitted a drawer and raised on turned supports 36" £70-90

A Edwardian Arts & Crafts tall octagonal mahogany 2 tier occasional table with bobbin turned decoration, raised
on square supports 24" £50-75

A William IV rosewood Prie Dieu chair upholstered in green material £30-50

An Eastern hardwood sideboard with double cupboard flanked by 7 drawers, raised on cabriole supports 60"
£50-75

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with arch shaped top, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by
panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long drawer, raised on bun feet 44" £250-300

A Victorian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in green floral material raised on cabriole supports
£80-120
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A Victorian mahogany shaving stand, the top with adjustable mirror, the base fitted a cylindrical box with hinged
lid, raised on turned and fluted column with tripod base 17" £80-120

A pair of Chippendale style carver chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered drop in seats, raised on
square tapering supports with H framed stretcher £40-60

An Edwardian mahogany extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned and reeded supports £60-90

A Victorian bleached mahogany bedside cabinet with raised back, the base enclosed by a glazed panelled door
16" £40-60

A Continental silver plated tea kettle and stand, supported by 2 semi-naked figures of ladies, raised on a circular
base complete with burner £60-90

An African carved hardwood figure group of 2 standing buffaloes 32", some damage to horns, £50-75

A pair of 1930's coopered oak jardiniere stands, raised on tapering supports with triangular shaped undertier
£50-75

A rectangular mahogany coffee table the top inset a map of the world within a brass banded frame 52" £20-30

A set of 4 Arts & Crafts oak stick and slat back dining chairs with upholstered seats, raised on turned supports
with H framed stretcher £50-75

A silver "Hole in One" novelty golf ashtray, Chester 1911, some dents, marks slightly rubbed £30-50

A 1960's rosewood drawleaf coffee table, raised on square supports 55" £30-50

An Art Deco arch shaped amber and green tinted glass frameless wall mirror 16" £20-30

A pair of William IV mahogany bar back dining chairs with carved mid rails and upholstered drop in seats, raised
on reeded supports £40-60

A mahogany box seat piano stool, raised on cabriole supports 20" £30-50

An Edwardian style mahogany hall stand with bevelled plate mirror to the centre, the base fitted a drawer,
compete with drip tray, 37" £50-75

A convex plate wall mirror contained in a ball studded frame surmounted by a figure of an eagle, 16" £30-50

A set of 8 Hepplewhite style shield and feather back dining chairs with upholstered seats, raised on turned and
reeded supports - 2 carvers, 6 standard £200-300

An Eastern hardwood lozenge shaped 2 tier folding occasional table 18" £20-30

An oval walnut wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 21" £30-50

An Art Deco bevelled plate frameless wall mirror 21" £10-20

A pair of Empire style mahogany open arm chairs, raised on outswept supports £80-120

An Art Nouveau honey oak bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 short drawers above a double cupboard,
raised on bracket feet 48" £100-150

A pair of mahogany framed armchairs upholstered in green material £100-150
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A handsome Victorian inlaid figured walnut bookcase on cabinet with columns to the sides, the upper section with
moulded cornice, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long
drawers above a double cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, 49" ILLUSTRATED £600-900

A Picquot ware 3 piece metal tea service comprising teapot, milk jug and sugar bowl, complete with matching
twin handled tray £30-50

A pair of Testoni beech and gilt metal advertising shoe trees, approximately size 8 £10-20

A 1970's Ercol light elm oval coffee table, the base incorporating an undertier, raised on turned supports 39"
£40-60

A beech framed Carolean style open arm chair with upholstered leather seat and back, raised on turned and block
supports £30-50

An Edwardian walnut D shaped card table, raised on turned supports 36" £100-150

A 19th Century box of sarcophagus form with hinged lid inlaid hour glasses, dove and a cross, the body of the
box inlaid symbols of faith, hope and charity 10", slight chip to top left hand side of lid, £40-60

A square Victorian rosewood and inlaid mother of pearl trinket box with hinged lid 11" £30-50
A dapple grey rocking horse, 43" ILLUSTRATED £200-400
An Edwardian oak office swivel chair £70-90

A reproduction Georgian style figured walnut miniature sofa table, fitted 2 drawers and raised on turned supports
24" £30-50

An Edwardian mahogany corner cabinet with pierced broken pediment and dentil cornice, the upper section fitted
a cupboard enclosed by a glazed panelled door above a niche, the base fitted a niche and raised on cabriole
supports 30" £50-75
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Clocks and Scientific Instruments

151 A 20th Century battery operated carriage clock by Asprey's contained in a gilt metal case 3" £30-50

152 A 20th Century carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals by Matthew Norman of London, chip to
glass, 3" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

153 A 19th Century French 8 day mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal
case depicting a gardener 13" ILLUSTRATED £80-120

154 A 19th Century French 8 day carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal
case ILLUSTRATED £60-90

155 An Art Deco French 8 day bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a shaped
inlaid mahogany case £30-50

156 An American shelf clock with metal dial and Roman numerals contained in a Portico shaped case 10" £20-30
157 An Edwardian aneroid barometer contained in a carved walnut case £30-50
158 An Oriental alarm clock, boxed £5-10

159 An 18th Century 8 day striking longcase clock, the 12" square painted dial calendar aperture, minute indicator
and painted spandrels, marked JAS Oram of Castlecray contained in an oak case 77" £300-500

160 Glasgow School, watercolour drawing "Canal Scene" monogrammed MB, the reverse with Doig Wilson &
Wheatley Gallery label, 12" x 9" £75-125

161 A cylindrical Tunbridge ware rouge/trinket box and cover 1" £30-50
162 A Staunton box wood and ebony chess set, boxed £50-75

163 An American 30 hour wall clock by Jerome & Co., having a painted dial with glass door painted 2 figures of
standing ladies £30-50

164 A 1950's 8 day striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped walnut
case £5-10

165 A 19th Century Japanese Imari porcelain vase with floral and panel decoration, decorated figures 10" £30-50
166 An American 8 day chiming bracket clock with gilt dial, silver chapter ring and Roman numerals £30-50

167 An aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved oak wheel case £30-50

168 A chiming Vienna style regulator contained in a walnut case, glass damaged, £50-75

169 An Art Deco 8 day striking mantel clock with square silvered dial and Arabic numerals, contained in a walnut case
£20-40

170 An aneroid barometer and thermometer the silvered dial marked Changeable, contained in a carved wooden
case £30-50

171 A German striking wardroom style clock with 4" dial and Roman numerals £40-60
172 An aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved oak case £30-50

173 A GPO fusee wall clock with 11 1/2" painted dial with Roman numerals and marked GPO, contained in a
mahogany case £150-200
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Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

A collection of Dan Dare comics £20-30

2 pairs of ivory tusks 16" £50-75

A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle £10-20

An iron adjustable oil lamp stand complete with reservoir £20-30
A Victorian granite pedestal 16" £90-120

6 oval plaques depicting Caesar marked Divi.lvli 24", Otho.Imp 26", Nero.Avg 26", Divvs.Avgvst 25", Nebo.Avg
17", and Divi.lvl 25" £120-150

A 19th Century French gilt bronze and champleve enamel chamberstick, signed F Barbedienne, 4" £50-75

A Tunbridge ware style box, the hinged lid inlaid, having a secret locking mechanism to the front, the front
decorated a range of books, the interior containing a mother of pearl button and cufflink 6" £30-50

A Victorian silver plated 6 piece egg cruet of circular form, having engraved decoration and raised on 4 bun feet
£30-50

A Victorian brass and iron bedstead complete with irons 55" £50-75
A brass adjustable standard lamp, with triform base, raised on 3 cabriole supports £40-60

A 19th Century Wemyss cream jug decorated cockerels and marked Bonjour, the base with impressed Wemyss
mark, 2 1/2" £40-60

An Eastern woven bucket £20-30

A childs metal framed push chair by Cumfifolda containing a plastic doll, f, £10-20

A 19th Century square fibre and wooden bound cabin trunk with hinged lid £40-60

A handsome Art Nouveau brass and stained glass fire screen 25" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

An Oriental black lacquered 4 fold table screen with inlaid mother of pearl decoration depicting Geisha Girls
£20-40

A bronze Liberty style table lamp with stained glass shade £30-50

A pair of wrought iron fire dogs £20-30

A reproduction wooden well bucket £20-30

A 19th Century elm and brass yacht fog horn, decorated Royal Arms and marked Triton £50-75
A wooden and metal 8 spoked ships wheel 36" £50-75

A reeded brass electric standard lamp £40-60
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A childs high chair together with a plastic doll with articulated limbs £20-30

2 large Eastern lacquered bowls 32" and 33" £20-40

A pair of wooden finished table lamps £40-60

A Victorian cut glass club shaped scent bottle complete with stopper and embossed silver lid, Birmingham 1898,
4" £30-50

A 20th Century Belleek piggy bank in the form of a reclining pig, the base with blue Belleek mark and County
Fermanagh, 7" £20-40

A 19th Century Regency rectangular silver and cut glass standish, having a silver trinket box to the centre with
hinged lid, fitted with cut glass pounce pot and 1 other jar, raised on bun feet, London 1908 by John Emes, 8 ozs
£120-150

An album of various letters of thanks from Royal Ladies in Waiting etc £20-30

A 5 piece Indian carved wooden and painted band £20-40

A tiger's claw pendant hung on a fine metal chain £30-50

A pierced metal model of a yacht 12" £20-30

A collection of various cameras £10-20

A "silver" saxophone by Henry Distin 9 & 10 Maple Street Leicester Square London £30-50

A white painted Victorian style cast iron umbrella stand decorated gardening trophies £30-50

A carved granite head bust of Buddha 16" ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A pair of wrought and brass fire dogs £20-30

A pair of 19th Century brass pan scales, raised on a rectangular oak base by L M Attwood £20-30

A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle and 2 coal shovels £20-30

A "silver" Tuba by F Besson of London £30-50

An Art Nouveau style table resin table lamp in the form of a standing girl with flute, complete with shade 23"
£30-50

A "silver" trombone by the Salvation Army £30-50

A French gilt metal 3 light electrolier hung lozenges £30-50

A gilt metal 4 light electrolier £30-50

A marble glass light shade £20-30

A matched pair of 19th Century club shaped, ring necked decanters and stoppers £30-50

A 19th Century Canton famille rose porcelain vase decorated court figures, reduced in height and with silver rim
9" £30-50
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An Edwardian silver boat shaped standish with gadrooned border, raised on panel supports complete with cut
glass inkwell, Sheffield 1903, 4 ozs £70-90

A Continental 6 light electrolier £30-50

A glass 8 double light electrolier £50-75

An antique silver double ended marrow scoop £50-75

An Art Deco style metal table lamp in the form of 2 standing verdigris naked ladies £30-50

A pair of 19th Century pewter candlesticks with ejectors 8" £20-30

A carved wooden figure of a seated Buddha 16" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

An Art Nouveau copper kettle £20-30

5 bottles of Chateau Montrose 19567 wine, labels damaged £30-50

An African carved ebony mask 10" £20-30

A modern art bronzed sculpture of a standing figure 20" £5-10

A metal internal candlestick telephone £20-30

An Indian carved marble model of The Taj Mahal 9" £20-30

A blue ground cloisonne plate decorated birds and flowers 12" £20-30

A gentleman's black bowler hat by Lock & Co complete with original cardboard box £20-40

A circular painted bargeware saucepan 12" £5-10

An Eastern carved figure of a standing lady 15" £20-30

A pair of brass stub candlesticks 5" £20-30

A rectangular Japanned theatrical make-up box containing a collection of vintage make-up £20-30

A silver bracelet set 7 square polished agates, by Robert Allison, Glasgow 1954 £30-50

In the manner of Guiliano, a silver and enamelled brooch set red stone and pearl £30-50

A copper cylindrical ice cream or jelly mould with engraved coronet and marked SDC by Jones Bros. of 4 Down
Street 3 1/2" £20-40

A 19th Century spelter figure of a mounted Knight 9" £40-60

An American silver plated water jug 9" £20-30

A 19th Century Orkney "driftwood" carved sculpture in the form of a portrait bust of a man 17" £50-75

6 bottles of Taylor's 1963 vintage port, bottles unlabelled, £150-200
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248 A flight of 4 metal ducks £30-50

249 An oak and plastic plague - Agents For General Accident Fire Insurance Company 14" £10-20

250 A castiron plaque depicting The Last Supper, the back marked presented by C Binks Group Ltd, September 1st
1967 14" x 25" £30-50

251 A pair of turned elm candlesticks 9", w, £10-20

252 A carved African hardstone sculpture in the form of a bust, the base engraved By Beven Chikodzi 13 1/2", chip to
top, £20-40

253 A 19th Century French pewter and brass mounted enema marked Veritable Irrigateure £20-30

254 A pair of 19th Century brass candlesticks with ejectors 7 1/2" £10-20

255 4 carved African bust portraits 6" and 4" together with a standing figure of a lady £10-20

256 A pair of brass candlesticks the stems decorated cherubs 6" £20-30

257 A pair of bookends in the form of sheaves of corn 7" £20-30

258 5 bottles of 1959 Beaune de Couchereaux wine, labels damaged and perished £20-30

259 A vintage brass bicycle pump complete with valve £20-30

260 An Eastern cylindrical embossed brass rosewater bowl 17" £20-30

261 A square Eastern pierced metal hanging lantern frame 8" £20-30

262 A South African carved hardstone vase 11" and 2 ditto jugs 7" £5-10

263 A pierced gilt metal twin light wall light bracket £10-20

264 A painted wooden model of a galleon - La Bonza Esperanza sailed by Sir Hugh Willoughby 16" £20-30

265 2 Ceylonese papier mache painted figures of dancers 12" £20-30

266 A rectangular Eastern lacquered box with hinged lid, f, 7" and 2 cylindrical papier mache boxes 2 1/2" £30-50

267 2 Eastern bronze figures of seated elephant Gods 6" £20-30

268 3 bottles of Taylor's 1963 vintage port together with 3 other bottles of vintage port, unlabelled, £100-150

269 A dumpy level by E R Watts no.41162, boxed £20-30

270 A 19th Century wooden and brass bounded shallow instrument box with hinged lid 7" £10-20

271 A carved wooden basket/shield in the form of a fish marked souvenir from Pitcairn Islands 16" £10-20

272 A pair of Eastern gilt metal vases decorated dragons, the base with seal mark 6" £20-30

273 A violin with 2 piece back 14", together with 2 bows £30-50
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274 A gentleman's black top hat by Bentals £30-50

275 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks with ejectors 8" £10-20

276 A pair of ebony elephants 5" £20-30

277 A miner's safety lamp - The Protector Lamp and Lighter Type 6 £20-30

278 A pair of brass candlesticks raised on spiral turned columns 8" £20-30

279 A BSC Gecophone £20-30

280 A 19th Century porcupine quill box with hinged lid 11" £100-150

281 A set of various pewter figures of Street Workers £20-30

282 A litre bottle of Gordon's gin, a bottle of Harvey's Bristol Cream sherry and 5 other bottles of liqueur £20-30

283 A Lledo limited edition 50th Anniversary El Alamein and other model cars £20-30

284 A tray in the form of a sole of an elephants foot 15" £30-40

285 A collection of old tins £20-30

286 A gentleman's black silk top hat contained in a red painted pressed metal hat box £30-50

287 A contemporary red ground wool rug 71" x 48" £45-55

288 A Kelim rug 151" x 57" £60-90

289 A Bokhara style Belgian cotton rug with numerous octagons to the centre 89" x 62" £150-180

290 A Kelim rug 68" x 43" £30-50

291 A grey ground Tibetan rug 59" x 37" £70-80

292 A wool red ground contemporary rug 70" x 47" £90-120

293 An Antique Kelim rug 140" x 65" £150-200

294 A grey ground Bokhara carpet with numerous octagons to the centre 165" x 111", some wear £40-60

295 A block printed wall hanging 104" x 88" £36-45

296 A collection of various books relating to Free Masonry £30-50

297 A colour photograph of the race horse "Chief Singer" winning The St James's Palace Stakes at Royal Ascot
1984, 7" x 11" £5-10

298 A 1930's parquetry picture of Durham Cathedral 16" x 12" and 1 other of a Country Church £20-30

299 An Allcock's Hardy 2 section fly rod, together with a Waterside 2 section fishing rod £20-30
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300 An Oriental pierced bronze Koro with seal mark to base, raised on 3 pierced supports 8 1/2" £250-300

301 An Oriental gilt bronze figure of a snipe, raised on a pierced base with hardwood stand, the base with seal
signature 8" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

302 A painted spelter table lighter in the form of a camel with rug seller 8" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

303 A handsome Victorian gilt metal jewellery box with hinged lid and drop handles to the sides, inset carved polished
cabouchon cut hardstones, 12" ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER £200-300

304 An Austrian cold painted bronze figure of a standing White Rabbit 3 1/2" £80-120

305 An Austrian cold painted bronze figure group of 4 hounds 3" £80-120

306 An Austrian miniature cold painted bronze figure of a mouse and a ditto rabbit £40-60

307 A bronze figure group - Three Wise Monkeys 2" £30-50

308 A 19th Century hat iron and a pair of curling tongs £10-20

309 A pierced silver plated bottle coaster and 4 inlaid olive wood egg cups £20-30

310 A "Sorrento" inlaid mahogany stamp box with hinged lid decorated a figure of a seated lady 3" £30-50

311 A cylindrical jar and cover marked Roma, carved mythical beasts, cracked, 2" £10-20

312 A rectangular Tonbridge ware pin cushion, 3" £20-30

313 A lady's quarter length fur coat £30-50

314 A blue Coronet Midget camera together with a Progress gyroscope £20-30

315 A Victorian oak and silver plated desk paper clip in the form of a horseshoe £20-30

316 A pair of miniature brass taper sticks 2 1/2" and an embossed brass matchbox £10-20

317 A 19th Century rectangular windup musical box £30-50

318 A collection of various Vetinary pills including James Cat Powder etc £5-10

319 A brass centre pin fishing reel 2", together with a Morritt's New Popular Centre pin fishing reel £10-20

320 A Mitchell 840 fishing reel, a Mitchell 810 fishing reel and 8 other fishing reels and lures etc £20-30

321 A pair of cloisonne vases 4", 2 cloisonne dishes and a folding knife £10-20

322 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

323 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

324 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

325 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

Page 15/46



326 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

327 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

328 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

329 A gilt metal belt buckle decorated a photograph of the Four Beatles £30-50

330 A brass 3 draw pocket telescope contained in a leather case £20-30

331 A collection of various toy cars £20-30

332 15 various Corgi model cars £20-30

333 A 1965 Match Box collector's catalogue, ditto 1966 and a Match Box Series 11-20 catalogue £10-20

334 A Matchbox model of Yesteryear 1929 Bentley Y5, together with a Noddy egg cup, both boxed £10-20

335 A Star Trek Distinguished Officer's card game together with an Ace & Eights card game £10-20

336 A Corgi Chipperfields Circus Bedford O articulated horse box together with various pamphlets regarding Corgi
Chipperfield £20-30

337 A collection of toy cars £20-30

338 A collection of Lesney models £10-20

339 A Comic Strip character's Dick Tracy stamp and folding pocket knife, boxed £10-20

340 A Dinky model lorry 25R and 2 Dinky model double decker buses £30-40

341 A Dinky tank transporter no.660 and a Dinky Centurion tank £20-30

342 A Quality Street tin containing a large collection of various buttons £100-150

343 An Egyptian Ushabti and various Eastern oil lamps etc £20-30

344 A Kriss Kross razor blade sharpener, a sail maker's thumb guard, a brass trinket box and a brass lighter £20-30

345 A good collection of approx. 200 various Art Deco glass and metal buckles £100-150

346 2 boxes of buttons £20-30

347 An Ensign Midget model 22 camera £20-30

348 A Nora Welling felt sailor doll 8" £30-50

349 A Royal Naval reserve electrical branch Lieutenant Commander's tunic by Gieves, together with a Royal Naval
officer's tail coat £30-50

350 A reproduction Officer's Uniform of The 95th Rifles comprising bicorn hat, tunic, pelisse pouch belt and pair of
overalls, used in the filming of the television series Sharpe ILLUSTRATED £400-600
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351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

A reproduction 95th Rifles cross belt complete with whistle and pooch and having "silver" mounts, used in the
filming of the television series Sharpe £150-200

A reproduction 95th Rifles heavy cavalry sword, used in the filming of the television series Sharpe
ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A reproduction French cavalry sword, used in the filming of the television series Sharpe ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A Venezuelan Naval Officer's sword with etched blade, gilt hilt and shagreen grip complete with scabbard
ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A reproduction Japanese Kutana £20-30

A leather flying helmet marked no.3 Oxford together with 2 pairs of goggles Mk.7 £50-75
A German bayonet marked Gottlieb Solingen £20-30

A WWII American issue machete, the blade marked Legitinu Collins & Co 1944 £30-50
A pair of butter pats, various curios etc £20-30

2 albums of various autographs including Old Mother Riley, Peggy Evans, The Beverley Sisters and others
£30-50

Various autographs collected by the vendor's mother who worked for Watches of Switzerland including Alan
Philips, Ed Wilson, Max Bygraves, Eric Sykes etc £10-20

2 autograph albums including Surrey cricket teams, Chelsea football club 1955, 1956 and 1959, Winifred
Mayfield £30-50

A signed photograph of Petula Clark, ditto Pat Smythes, Len Hutton, Stewart Surridge, an MCC west stand
balcony ticket signed Billy Wright, a signed Jack Hobbs photograph and 2 other signed cricket photographs and
a motor racing photograph signed £30-50

A Defence of The Realm permit book, a certificate of exemption for Military Service, a National Registration Act
card 1915, a Volunteer Forces Record of Service certificate, 2 sets of postcards and a pencil drawing "Our Home
on the Western Front" £30-50

21 various Mary Mouse comic books £20-30

2 signed black and white photographs of Norman Wisdom, 2 signed and typed letters from Norman Wisdom, 2
Christmas cards and a 1935 Silver Jubilee commemorative programme £40-60

A collection of various coloured and black and white postcards £20-30

Benito Mussolini, a signed letter from Hotel Savoy Rome, dated 13/10/1922 together with a signed postcard
£500-700

A collection of postcards £30-50

A box of coloured postcards £20-30

A collection of modern coloured postcards £5-10
A red album of various postcards £10-20

A box of various postcards £30-50
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374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

A collection of coloured postcards £10-20

A collection of postcards £30-50

A collection of theatre programmes etc £10-20

A collection of first day covers, presentation stamps etc £20-30

A collection of various PHQ cards £40-60

A collection of tea cards etc £10-20

A carved wooden figure of a monk, ditto penguin, ditto woodsman and 2 others £30-50

Herbert Beerbohm Tree, first edition "Thoughts and After Thoughts" published by Cassel & Co 1913 £30-50

A collection of 141 various Victorian geological specimens contained in 4 trays in a pine box with hinged lid

£200-250

2 reproduction Bowie knives and a folding knife, contained in a glazed cabinet £20-30

2 reproduction Bowie knives and 1 other contained in a glazed case £30-50

2 19th Century miniature brass tape measures, a pair of miniature scissors, a button hook and a Stanhope £20-30

A pair of iron and brass domestic pan scales complete with weights £20-30

A collection of various car keyrings, car badges etc £30-50

A collection various cuddly toys £5-10

An electric reproduction Victorian brass double oil lamp £20-30

A red shawl with large fringing, an embroidered panel, various fabrics £40-60

4 volumes of Punch 1878, 1880, 1882 and 1883 £20-30

A brown ground Afghan rug 76" x 43" £30-50

An Aubusson panel with floral decoration 70" x 45" £40-60

3 volumes "Queen Victoria" together with other various books £20-30

A stuffed and mounted Puffa fish 11" £20-40

A set of 50 Churchman cigarette cards - Boxing Personalities £20-30

A Yugoslavian toy telephone set, a push-a-long turtle, a mouse game and a Jolly The Clown game £5-10

A 1960's circular convex plate mirror contained in a decorative frame with stylised metal sails 37" £80-120

A lady's full length fur coat £20-40
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400

A circular marble finished hanging glass light shade £20-30

400A A golden Merrythought figure of a teddybear 14 1/2" £40-60

400B A chenille bird in cage £10-20

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

A pair of brass fire tongs and a shovel £20-30
A pair of Eastern lacquered mother of pearl pictures of birds 14" x 11" £20-30

A 19th Century brass single pillar microscope by Barker 24 High Holburn London and 1 volume Brian Bracegirdle
"Microscopic Mounts and Mounters" £50-75

A Hornby presentation model locomotive - The Lord Lucas, raised on a mahogany stand £20-30
Rev. John Fleetwood 1 volume "The Life of Christ" £5-10

A pair of carved wooden panels 31" x 14" £30-50

A Wittner Taktell metronome, boxed £20-30

A fly swish £5-10

A collection of Continental costume dolls £10-20

A reproduction declaration marked House of Lords and with various seals 7" x 18" £20-30

A WWII civilian gas mask together with a collection of old spectacles £20-30

Edith Milner, 1 volume "Life in Oberammergau, Its Flowers and Legends" £20-40

An Armand Marseille porcelain headed doll with open and shutting eyes, open mouth and 2 teeth, the head
incised AM Germany 351/8K, body detached £40-60
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.

414 A Royal Doulton limited edition figure - The Moor HN4646, boxed ILLUSTRATED £30-50

415 A Royal Doulton limited edition figure - Prestige Burslem Artwares S/S Moore BA74 ILLUSTRATED £100-150
416 A Royal Doulton figure - Reflections, The Love Letter HN1305 ILLUSTRATED £20-30

417 A Royal Doulton figure - Cherie HN2341 £10-20

418 A Royal Doulton figure - Huckleberry Finn HN2927 7" £30-50

419 A Royal Doulton figure - Debbie HN2400 £20-30

420 A Royal Doulton figure - Tinkerbell £30-50

421 A Royal Doulton figure - Tootles HN1680 £20-40

422 A small Cooper Clayton Staffordshire character jug - John Bull 1 1/2" £5-10

423 A Royal Doulton figure of a seated dog, chip to paw, and 1 other Doulton figure of a seated Bulldog 2" £20-40
424 A Royal Doulton club shaped vase, the base marked Royal Doulton 5649 Arts Union of London 7 1/2" £40-60
425 A Lladro figure of a goose with wings extended 4" and 1 other £20-30

426 A Lladro figure of a standing lady with baby and donkey 9" £40-60

427 A Lladro figure of a seated gentleman with skull cap and puppy 10" £30-50

428 A Lladro figure of a seated Ballerina, the base marked 1357 7" £30-50

429 A Lladro figure of a standing girl with dog and twin handled ewer 7" £30-50

430 A Lladro figure of a standing girl with bucket and goose 9" £30-50

431 A Lladro figure of a standing Crinoline lady, 5" £20-40

432 A Lladro figure of a seated mother and daughter, base marked 5449 9" £30-50

433 A Lladro figure of a seated boy playing the flute 8" £40-60

434 A Lladro figure of a standing girl with puppy 7", base impressed 5645 £20-30

435 A Lladro figure of a seated girl with kitten, base marked 5474 6" ILLUSTRATED £30-50
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436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

A Lladro figure of a standing bonnetted lady, base impressed 1431 14" ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A Lladro figure of a standing bonnetted lady, base marked 5011 10" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

A Lladro figure of a standing lady with lilies, base marked 4650 9" £30-50

A Lladro figure of a standing lady with bonnet, base marked 5599 8" £30-50

A Nao figure of a standing lady, the base marked C11.31 8" £20-30

A Nao matt finished figure of a standing bonnetted lady 6" £20-30

A Lladro figure of a standing Shepherd with sheep 9" £20-40

A Spanish porcelain figure of a standing lady 9" and 1 other with dove 8" £20-30

2 late Dresden porcelain figures of seated crinoline ladies 5" £20-30

A pair of Canton famille rose porcelain dishes decorated court figures 6" £30-50

A pair of Oriental porcelain square club shaped twin handled vases, decorated court figures 10", 1 f,
ILLUSTRATED £80-120

A pair of club shaped Canton porcelain vases decorated floral panels and court scenes 8" ILLUSTRATED
£60-90

A pair of 19th Century Canton famille rose porcelain plates decorated court figures 10" £70-90

A pair of Japanese Satsuma Rollo vases decorated birds, 1 chipped to rim, bases with with seal marks 6" £40-60

A pair of octagonal Japanese Satsuma vases decorated court figures, 6" £50-75

A Japanese Imari porcelain fish shaped dish 16" ILLUSTRATED £40-60

4 19th Century Oriental green glazed plates with floral decoration, the reverse with seal mark 8", 1 chipped,
£30-50

An Oriental porcelain ginger jar and cover decorated court figures, the base with 4 character mark 9" £40-60

A Canton famille rose porcelain rice bowl lid 4", a miniature Satsuma vase and 2 other Satsuma vases £20-30

A pair of 19th Century club shaped Satsuma vases decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark 14"
£160-200

An Oriental blue and white porcelain jar and associated cover decorated animals, the base with 4 character mark,
12" £20-40

A pair of Oriental porcelain blue and white vases decorated prunus 5", both chipped, £10-20

A pair of 19th Century Iron Stone china crescent salad plates 8" £20-30

An Oriental pierced club shaped vase, the base with seal mark, 13" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A Beswick figure of a standing donkey, 3" £20-30
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461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

A Beswick figure of a standing foal 4" £10-20

A Beswick figure of an Airedale Terrier, 3" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing Border Collie, the base with gold mark 3" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing black and white Spaniel 3" £20-30

A Beswick figure of a standing bulldog 2" £20-30

A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire figures of seated greyhounds 4" £40-60

A Masons octagonal ironstone jug with green dragon decoration, the base with black Masons patented ironstone
mark 5" £10-20

A Masons Imari pattern octagonal painted ironstone jug, the base with impressed mark, 4" £10-20

A Royal Worcester figure - Morning Walk £20-30

A Royal Worcester figure - Mother's Love £10-20

A Royal Worcester F G Doughty figure of a young girl, no. 2915?, 5" £50-75

A Royal Worcester F G Doughty figure - Tommy 2913, 5" £50-75

A Victorian circular Worcester blush ivory jar and cover with floral decoration, the base with green mark and 12
dots £20-30

A cylindrical Doulton Silica ware vase, base marked Doulton Silica Lambeth 1884, 4" £20-30

A pair of Doulton Silica club shaped vases, the base marked 1884 5" £20-30

A Doulton Silica jardiniere, the base marked 1883 8" £20-30

A Doulton Silica club shaped vase, the base incised 555 8" £20-30

A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure - Squirrel Nutkins 1948 £50-75

A B & G porcelain figure of a seated white rabbit 5" £20-30

A Royal Crown Derby porcelain figure of a bird, base marked LV11M, 4" £30-50

A Royal Crown Derby porcelain figure in the form of a curled door mouse, base marked L1V ZP, 2" £20-30

A Royal Crown Derby porcelain figure of a seated lamb, base marked LV11M 3" £30-50

An Italian faience tin glazed double spouted ewer with rams head decoration, some cracks, 6" £40-60

A pair of 19th Century porcelain cabinet cups with deep blue ground, decorated birds in branches £20-30

An Austrian porcelain boat shaped cabinet cup and saucer with blue ground and panelled decoration depicting
ladies £20-30

A circular bubble glass paper weight 4" and a glass inkwell with Millefiouri decoration 4" £10-20
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487 A circular blue Art Glass vase, the base indistinctly signed 4" £10-20
488 A Victorian opaque glass lustre hung lozenges 11" £30-50

489 A 1993 Lalique glass figure of a crouching nude, 2", boxed £50-75

490 A 1993 Lalique black glass figure of a crouching nude, 2" boxed £50-75

491 A Victorian cranberry glass desk set comprising circular bowl, chipped, 2 cornucopia shaped vases 1 chipped,
raised on a gilt metal and mirrored base 10" £40-60

492 A Victorian cranberry glass globular shaped vase 4" some chips, together with a circular cranberry glass twin
handled vase of campanular form raised on a clear glass spreading foot 6 1/2" £30-50

493 A pair of cranberry glass trumpet shaped vases raised on circular brass spreading feet 6 1/2" £20-30
494 A pair of 18th/19th Century etched glass wine vases with vinery decoration £20-40

495 A pair of glass and enamelled decorated vases, raised in gilt metal twin handled mounts 10" ILLUSTRATED
£40-60

496 A pair of Victorian red overlay glass lustres 11" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

497 A Whitefriars blue glass ashtray 6", a circular ashtray and a vase £20-30

498 A pair of Soviet Russian porcelain figures of foxes, do. Pandas and a tiger £30-50

499 A Wedgwood glass model of a fish 7" and a ditto snail 5" £20-30

500 An Art Pottery Dennis China Works pottery jug decorated Kingfishers, designed by Sally Tuffin 6" £30-40
501 A small tureen and cover in the form of a cabbage 6" £10-20

502 6 circular Clarice ClIiff pottery plates with floral decoration 6 1/2" £20-30

503 A collection of crested china £10-20

504 A Wallis Gimson & Co octagonal plate to commemorate the 1887 Jubilee £20-40

505 An 18th Century Crown Derby porcelain bowl 10 1/2", cracked, £30-50

506 2 Royal Doulton William Young Scotch Ale advertising ashtrays, a Guinness circular advertising ashtray and 2
other advertising ashtrays £20-40

507 2 Royal Doulton Bramley Hedge figures - Dusty Dogwood and Poppy Eyebright together with a moneybox, 4
plates, cup, saucer and sugar bowl and 2 thimbles £20-30

508 A circular Clarice Cliff yellow and green banded dinner plate 10" and a do. side plate 8" £10-20

509 A Copeland circular plate with gilt and floral decoration 9", cracked together with a Copeland twin handled
porcelain dish with blue and gilt banding and floral decoration 9" £20-30

510 A Royal Doulton character jug - Sam Weller, f, a square Royal Doulton seriesware plate decorated Wolsey and a
circular seriesware plate decorated a Cardinal and Monks £20-30

511 Arectangular Royal Doulton vase, base marked D4031, 4" £30-50
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512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

A glass paperweight decorated a footballer £5-10

2 Prattware pot lids - Hide and Seek and 1 other £20-40

A Majolica drug jar 7", some chips, £30-50

An Elizabeth 1l Coronation mug together with a circular Royal Doulton Bunnykins bowl, chipped, £5-10

6 Coalport dessert plates from a limited edition of 100, decorated birds 9" n0.100 £50-75

A Quimper shaped dish with Armorial decoration 10", f, together with a ditto candlestick 6" £20-30

A collection of Poole Pottery comprising egg stand and base, scallop shaped vase, egg cup, 2 shaped dishes, a
small vase, flower ring, jug and preserve jar £26-36

A Royal Dux figure of a trout, the base with pink triangular mark 14" £20-40

A Spode porcelain bowl decorated Iris and Sphaerolobium 11" together with a Royal Worcester plate decorated a
Chaffinch on May blossom 9" £30-50

A handsome pair of Oriental blue and white porcelain chargers decorated figures amidst a snow scene 18"
£150-200

A pair of Japanese Satsuma pottery vases decorated Warriors 12" £20-40

A pair of Shelley blue glazed figures of seated eagles, 7", 1 with chipped beak, £20-30

A pair of Art Deco orange club shaped glass specimen vases with silver rims 10" £20-30

A Denby pottery vase with fern decoration 13" £20-30

A plaster Brentleigh ware pottery Black & White Whisky soda siphon stand, slight chip to base, 8 1/2" £20-30

A shaped Art Glass vase 13" £10-20

A pair of Art Nouveau style pottery vases decorated figures of standing girls with flowers 16" £30-50

An orange Art Glass vase 10" £10-20

An Oriental blanc de chine figure of a standing Quing Lis 12" £20-30

A green Art Glass vase 8" £20-40

An Oriental blue and white club shaped vase decorated figures 17", neck restored, £20-30

A Japanese Satsuma vase and cover decorated Warriors 14" £20-30

A brown Art Glass club shaped vase 11" £40-60

A pair of Oriental green glazed vases with floral decoration 8" £10-20

A Sylvac figure of a brown seated dog, base marked 1380 11" £40-60

A Masons Mandalay pattern ginger jar and cover 9" £20-30
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538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

A circular Oriental porcelain bowl, the interior with floral decoration having a panel depicting a Junk, 13", base with
seal mark ILLUSTRATED £50-75

2 similar Oriental green glazed club shaped vases with enamelled decoration 10", both rims f, £20-30
A circular pedestal glass bowl! with silver overlay 9" together with a similar dish £5-10
A pair of cranberry glass ewers with clear glass handles 8" £20-30

A pair of Japanese late Satsuma pottery twin handled urns and covers, the lids decorated Dogs of Fo 15", fandr,
£30-50

A large 19th Century Japanese Imari porcelain jardiniere with floral decoration, star crack the base,
ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A musical Toby jug 8" and 1 other 8" £10-20
2 19th Century circular plates formed from various cracked pieces of china 10 1/2" £10-20
A circular cut glass bowl raised on 3 feet 10" £5-10

A 19 piece Hammersley tea service with duck egg blue border and floral decoration comprising 10" twin handled
plate, 4 tea plates 6", 6 cups and 6 saucers, 1 cup chipped, milk jug and sugar bowl £20-30

5 19th Century glass rummers together with 4 19th Century shaped wine glasses £40-60
A circular Masons Mandalay pattern bowl 10", an octagonal jar and cover 5", and a small urn and cover 5" £20-30

A Wedgwood Richard Guyatt commemorative mug for the Investiture of Prince Charles The Prince of Wales
£20-30

A circular Portuguese pottery plate decorated frogs, turtles and snake, base chipped 10" £40-60
3 Tony Wood Toby jugs and 2 others £20-30

4 Susie Cooper coffee cups and 5 saucers, 1 cracked, with green and brown banding £10-20
A set of 10 Georgian glass rummers £60-90

3 various Murano style glass ashtrays 6" £10-20

10 various Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates 1971-1980 £70-90

A limited edition Mappin & Webb octagonal ginger jar and cover to commemorate the wedding of Prince Charles
and The Princess of Wales 7 1/2", together with a ditto bowl 9" £30-50

2 circular Prattware plates decorated a rural scene with cattle 7" £10-20
6 various green leaf plates, 2 chipped, 9" £20-30

A Continental porcelain twin handled boat shaped jardiniere decorated fish and naked female figures, 14", some
chips £20-30

A 19th Century Derby style lozenge shaped meat plate 21", chipped, £5-10

5 various Royal Copenhagen Bi-Centenary plates 1975-1979 £50-75
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563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

A Royal Doulton 12 piece Counterpoint pattern coffee service, boxed £20-40
A Victorian wedge shaped pottery cheese dish and cover 10" £20-30

A pair of late Japanese Satsuma pottery vases of club form 7" £40-60

A collection of miniature items of china etc £10-20

A collection of crested china £40-60

A collection of crested china £40-60

A plaster figure of a standing whistling boy 24" £20-30

A small collection of blue and white decorative china £10-20

A Masons ironstone jug and bowl set, a matching chamber pot, a straining dish, jug and sauce boat, the base
with blue Masons ironstone mark £30-50

A Bloor Derby cup and saucer, a part Wedgwood coffee service, a Grosvenor Indian Tree tea service, a
Japanese egg shell tea service, various glassware etc £20-30

A 32 piece blue glazed Denby dinner service comprising 4 oval plates 10", 4 circular plates 7 1/2", 4 bowls 6 1/2",
a salad plate 8", 4 cups and 4 saucers, sugar bowl, lidded twin handled bowl and cover, 3 piece condiment set
comprising salt, pepper and mustard pot, 4 egg cups, rectangular butter dish and cover, 5" jug, 6" hotwater jug, 3
1/2" vase, 3" lid, chipped, together with a 21 piece Aynsley Camille pattern tea service comprising 7 dinner
plates 8", 1 with slight chip, 6 cups and 6 saucers and 2 cream jugs £30-50

A circular Art Pottery bowl 11", 5 Art Pottery storage jars, 2 with chips to rim and a small collection of Art Pottery
£10-20

A collection of Art Glassware £20-30

A Continental porcelain trinket box in the form of a tortoise 10", a novelty teapot in the form of a cat, a pierced
lattice work trinket box, f, and a green glazed Copeland Spode bowl and 2 matching dishes £20-30

A 21 piece Royal Albert Derby style tea service comprising twin handled plate 9", 6 plates 6 1/2", 6 cups, 2
cracked, 6 saucers, sugar bowl, cracked, and cream jug £20-30

A club shaped pottery vase 10", a Satsuma style vase 5", a small collection of Oriental ceramics including vases,
ginger jars, figures of dogs, a hip flask and 2 coloured prints "Richmond Hill and The Tower of London" £20-30

An Aynsley trinket box in the form of an egg, 5 cut glass sundae dishes, various cut glass glasses, meat plates etc
£10-20

A Doulton stoneware tankard, f, with silver mounts, a Worcester wall pocket and a collection of decorative table
china etc £20-30

A collection of various meat plates £20-30

A Nao figure of a standing lady, f and r, a Prices teapot in the form of Toby Philpots, f and r, a blue floral patterned
chamber pot, a gurgling fish jug, a teapot in the form of Crinoline lady, 2 jars, cartoon books and a collection of
decorative ceramics £20-30

An Oriental blue and white porcelain bowl decorated birds and flowers with scalloped edge 12", raised on a
carved hardwood stand 10" £20-30
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584 A circular porcelain trinket box decorated classical ladies 6", an eggshell tea service, a yellow and gilt banded tea
service, a miniature Tanware tea service, various lager glasses etc £20-30

585 A Victorian plaster figure group of Christ delivering the sermon on the mount 22" £100-150
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

A reproduction portrait miniature of a Noblewoman 3" £30-50
2 portrait miniatures "Ladies" 3" £30-50
Aosse, 3 various miniature watercolours, still life studies "Flowers" 3" £40-60

H Crowther, oil on canvas, still life study "Standing Fox Terrier Shapenhil Boy" 11" x 14 1/2" ILLUSTRATED
£100-150

C Fenton, watercolour drawing "Three Arched Bridge" 10" x 14" £20-30

Robert Morden, a coloured map "Cornwall", crease to the centre and some to the margin, 16" x 18" £50-75
A 19th Century watercolour drawing "Moored Fishing Boat Off The Lagoon Venice" 8" x 12" £10-20

E W Botwright, watercolour "Langstone Mill" 8" x 11" £10-20

After F Arnold, an Edwardian coloured print "Street Scene with Figures" 17" x 9 1/2", contained in an oak frame
£10-20

After Reynolds, a coloured print "Seated Girl" 16" x 12 1/2", contained in a decorative gilt frame £20-30
W H Perry, a pair of oil paintings "Lady Gypsy Musicians" 11" x 8" £50-75
A pair of framed coloured prints "Birds, Wild Turkey and Woodpeckers" 9" x 7" £5-10

Venneramp, a Continental oil on canvas "Fishing Boat with Rowing Boat" 15" x 11" together with 1 other
"Mediterranean Scene with House" 15" x 11" £20-40

Watercolour drawing "Venetian Scene with Figures Standing on a Bridge" 10" x 7" £20-40

19th Century French coloured fashion plate "La Mode lllustree” 13" x 9" £10-20

Simon Mouncey, oil on canvas "Horse Drawn Harrow" 14" x 19" contained in a decorative frame £30-50
Franco Mataing?, gouache drawing "Lady Dressage Rider" 14" x 17" £30-50

An etching, "Continental Harbour with Buildings" indistinctly signed to bottom right and left hand corners 10" x 14"
£30-50

William Chapman, watercolour "Richmond Castle Yorkshire" 10" x 14" £30-50
A coloured print "Lucky Dog" 1888 calendar for George Fleming Boot and Shoe Dealers 28" x 19" £10-20
Haddock, watercolour drawing "Street Vendor" signed 8" x 6 1/2" £10-20

A pair of 19th Century Oriental watercolours on rice paper "Figures Packing and Drying Tea" 7" x 12" £30-50
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623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

A pair of Victorian coloured prints "Girls Studying and Girls with a Bowl of Cherries” 5" x 7" £10-20

Chalon, a coloured print "The Baby" 9 1/2" x 7" £5-10

Edward Duncan, pencil and watercolour drawing "Reeds Near Wargrave, Sussex" the reverse with Thomas
Agnew & Sons Gallery label 3 1/2" x 5" £40-60

Bill Valentine, oil on canvas "Sailing Ships" 15 1/2" x 19" £20-30

C Harrington, watercolour drawing "Number Two Thunder Clouds", labelled to the reverse Number Two Thunder
Clouds, C Harrington, Mayfield Old Shoreham Road Southwick 10" x 14 1/2" £80-120

M Partridge?, oil on canvas "Moonlit Study of a Yacht in Full Sail" signed and dated 1971 13" x 19" £30-50

C Harrington, watercolour drawing "Downland Scene with Cattle and Trees, Downs in Distance" 10" x 14", signed
£80-120

Bill Valentine, watercolour drawing "Yacht Libertad" 17" x 25" £20-30

Jack Carter, studies of floral paintings 1976, a set of 4 watercolours, still life studies "Bowls of Flowers" 6 1/2" x 9"
contained in one frame £300-400

Loon, a coloured cartoon "Margaret and Dennis Thatcher at Ascot Races" 14" x 19" £20-30

A J | Jenning, 2 watercolour drawings "Willows" 8" x 11" and Foot Bridge" 7" x 12" £10-20

After Michael Jan.kggie Jnr., still life coloured print "Trees" 19" x 29" £5-10

Bill Valentine, oil on board "The Clipper Black Adder in Full Sail"* 15" x 19" £20-30

C Harrington, watercolour drawing "Number Four, Godshill Church, Isle of Wight" 10" x 14" £80-120

Oil on board, head and shoulders portrait "Bonnetted Lady" 11" oval £80-120

Watercolour drawing "Figures Fishing" 5" x 6", indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner £30-50

Greenwood, watercolour drawing "Hexford Church" 6 1/2" x 9" £5-10

A panoramic view of London in the time of Henry VIII by W H Brewer, dated 1887 12" x 43" £40-60

A humerous French coloured print "Cats and Dogs" indistinctly signed in the margin 7" x 17" £20-30

| A Gillibrand, watercolour "Rural Scene with Lane Cottage and Sheep" 10" x 14" £30-50

A pair of watercolour drawings "Woodland Scenes" 9" x 13" £20-40

A Victorian illustrated motto - Taste and See That The Lord is Good, 6 1/2" x 9" contained in an oak frame £10-20

A pair of large Victorian enhanced coloured prints "Windmills" 33" x 35", contained in decorative gilt frames
£100-150

A Hulk, watercolour drawing "River Scene with Rowing Boats and Figures Walking by a Track" 9" x 18", signed
and dated 1920 £30-50

Koenig, impressionist watercolour "River" 23" x 35" £20-30
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648

649

650

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

Oil on board, still life study "Potted Plant with Grapes and Peaches" 17" x 23" £20-30

Agnes McArthur, watercolour "Cockington Forge" Torquay Devon 11" x 18" £30-50

Gouache Drawing "Study of Flowers" 27" x 18" £30-50

A watercolour head and shoulders portrait "Elderly Gentleman" 20" x 13" £20-30

P F Wright, 3 Victorian oil on canvas "Children by a River with Sheep" 12" x 10", "Pomegranate" 8" x 10" and
"Primroses" 7" x 10" £30-50

F Hoos, oil on canvas "Alpine Mountain Scene" 24" x 35" £20-30

A coloured print "Chateau with River" 13" x 19" indistinctly signed £5-10

J Della Selvo, Continental oil on canvas "Lady Walking by a Stream" 23" x 34" £10-20

Modern Art, a set of 4 oil paintings on canvas "Studies of Trees" contained within 1 frame 19" x 58" £20-30

Evelyn Stuart Hardy, watercolour drawing "Two Standing Monks on lona" 28" x 18", monogrammed ESH £70-90

A 19th Century coloured print "The Landing of Mary Queen of Scots 1561" 17" x 25" £40-60

Henri Langerock, watercolour drawing "Study of Lake with Windmill in Distance and Herons" 27" x 35" £380-420

H Van Hooydonk, oil on canvas, still life study "Vase of Flowers" 24" x 17" £50-75

Sheila Dunbar Walker, oil on board "The Plaza De Espana” 15" x 19" £10-20

6 various coloured hunting prints contained in a Hogarth frame 8" x 11" £20-30

4 19th Century French coloured fashion plates 8 1/2" x 7 1/2" £20-40

5 18th/19th Century coloured prints "Scenes From The Orient" 8 1/2" x 11" £30-50

4 various 19th Century fashion plates 7" x 4 1/2" £20-30

An Oriental scroll print £20-30
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

A large and impressive 19th Century embossed silver plated jug with parcel gilt interior with hinged lid, the body
cast Bacchanalian scenes, the base marked J G & Sons ILLUSTRATED £60-90

A cut glass claret jug with silver plated mounts £20-40

An oval Britannia metal tea kettle with demi-reeded decoration, complete with spirit burner £20-40

An Art Deco circular cut glass dressing table jar with tortoiseshell and silver mounted lid, marks rubbed 4" £50-75

A silver cigarette box with hinged lid, Birmingham 1935 6" £30-50

A circular Art Deco silver and Bakelite powder bowl with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1943 £30-50

A silver pint tankard, Chester 1937, 12 ozs ILLUSTRATED £100-150

An Eastern embossed circular white metal bowl 4" £20-30

An Edwardian clear glass double decanter with green glass handles and silver mounts ILLUSTRATED £100-150

An Edwardian circular aneroid barometer with porcelain dial contained in an embossed silver case, Birmingham
1909 ILLUSTRATED £75-125

A pair of Eastern engraved white metal cylindrical jars and covers £30-50

A silver tankard of baluster form, Birmingham 1937, 7 ozs ILLUSTRATED £70-90

A silver plated wine funnel £20-30

A silver plated 5 bar toast rack by Hewkin & Heath £20-30

A Coalport decanter label - Sherry £5-10

An Art Nouveau pierced gilt metal and turquoise set book cover decorated Knights £300-400

A circular miniature silver comport, engraved the Arms of The Worshipful Company of Carpenters, London 1929,
1 ozs £30-50

A Victorian circular embossed silver pedestal bowl, engraved Joiners Company Souvenir Queen Victoria's
Diamond Jubilee Birmingham 1897, 10 ozs ILLUSTRATED £120-160

A silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 3 scroll feet, engraved the Arms of The Armories and Braziers
Company Christmas 1902 by Mappin Bros. London 1902, 6 ozs ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A glass claret jug with plated mounts £30-50

An Edwardian engraved silver plated purse £20-30

A pair of silver plated stub candlesticks 7" £20-30
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691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

A silver plated circular pedestal bowl, a silver plated sugar bowl, an Eastern straw pap straw etc £10-20

A Georgian style oval engraved silver caddy with hinged lid with armorial decoration £20-30

A Victorian cut glass tear drop shaped vase with silver mount, London 1899, raised on a silver plated stand
£30-50

A Georgian style silver sauce boat with C scroll handle, London 1917, retailed by Harrods, 5 ozs £70-90

A 4 piece reeded silver plated egg cruet £20-30

A multi bladed Jack knife together, 2 pocket knives and an ivory and silver handled paper knife £70-90

An Edwardian silver plated and glass twin section preserve dish with hinged lid £30-50

A cylindrical engraved silver plated biscuit barrel with hinged lid £20-30

An oval 19th Century silver plated pocket snuff box with hinged lid, the lid set a coin £20-30

A cut glass perfume bottle with oval silver mount, together with a glass and silver plated cruet set £20-30

An ivory and silver newspaper opener with silver band, the handle in the form of a claw with pearl, handle
cracked, London 1911 £70-90

A carved ivory desk thermometer, in the form of a reeded obelisk, raised on a wooden stand, 9", thermometer f,
£50-75

A mother of pearl card case with hinged lid, button to case f, £40-60

A carved ivory cylindrical needle case marked Mechi 4 Leddon Hall Street and 121 Regent Street £20-40

A carved section of ivory decorated a figure of a Warrior 8" and a carved ivory figure of an elephant by a tree 5"
£30-50

2 cylindrical carved ivory jars and covers 1" and 1 1/2", 1 f, £20-30

A Victorian carved mother of pearl and abalone card case with hinged lid £50-75

A carved ivory figure of a standing lady 4" and 1 other of a gentleman 4" £30-50

A carved ivory letter opener and a carved ivory bridge of elephants 7", f, £30-50

A carved ivory figure of a seated lady musician £70-90

An aide memaoir with pierced and carved cover £20-30

A tortoiseshell and ivory needle case in the form of a 19th Century knife box with hinged lid 2" ILLUSTRATED
£100-150

A rectangular tortoiseshell miniature trinket box with arched hinged lid, raised on 4 turned ivory supports 2 1/2"
ILLUSTRATED £60-90

An inlaid tortoiseshell and silver cheroot case with hinged lid 3" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

A mother of pearl and abalone card case with hinged lid £50-75
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716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

738

739

A Continental 2 bladed pocket knife with embossed grip £20-30
A mother of pearl and inlaid silver purse with hinged lid £50-75
A mother of pearl and abalone card case with hinged lid, 1 section missing ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A pair of oval shaped silver trinket boxes with hinged lids, raised on panel supports, Birmingham 1923, 3", 1 leg f,
£40-60

A square carved Eastern hardstone seal 1" £30-50
A silver cigarette case with engraved armorial decoration, Birmingham 1914 £20-30
An embossed silver easel photograph frame, Birmingham 1907, 3" £20-30

A square Art Deco silver 3 piece condiment set comprising mustard, salt and pepper, Birmingham 1934 with
Jubilee hallmark 3 ozs £30-50

A pair of Victorian pierced silver boat shaped dishes, London 1893 and 1894, 2 ozs £20-30

A Victorian glass hip flask with silver mount, London 1868 together with a glass and straw covered hip flask
£20-30

A 3 piece silver condiment set with inset blue liners, Birmingham 1934 £40-60

An etched glass preserve jar with silver lid, Birmingham 1913 together with a silver preserve spoon, Birmingham
1906 £20-30

A Victorian cut glass and silver mounted match striker, marks rubbed, £20-30

A cylindrical silver trinket box with hinged lid and engine turned decoration, raised on hoof feet, Birmingham 1919,
dent to lid £20-30

An Eastern circular embossed white metal bowl together with 2 matching pepperettes £20-30
A pair of Victorian embossed circular silver dishes, Birmingham 1889, 2 ozs £20-30
A WWI Princess Mary gift Tin £20-30

A group of 5 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, Burma Star, British War medal and Victory medal, George VI
Issue Army RAF General Service medal 1 bar Palestine 1945-1948, to 1450225 Corporal J V Payne RAF
£100-150

A group of 5 medals comprising 1914-15 Star, star erased, British War medal, Victory medal, Defence and War
medal, to Lieutenant/Captain H J Melville 13th Battalion Liverpool Regt. together with document £80-120

A Death plaque to Charles Stote £30-50

A group of 5 medals to J.54127 T R Rose, Boy later Chief Petty Officer Royal Navy, comprising British War medal
and Victory medal, 39-45 Star, Atlantic Star and British War medal together with a certificate of service showing
entitlement to Long Service Good Conduct medal 1934, 2 signal history sheets and a Chief Petty Officer's cap
band £75-125

A WWI Mercantile Marine medal to Charles Rowland £30-50

An India General Service medal 1937-39 1 bar North West Frontier, Calcutta Issue, to 81829 Rifleman Hastbir
Thapa, Regt. 1-1 Gurkhas £30-50
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740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

4 various WWII British War medals £20-30

A Victorian bronze National medal for Success in Arts awarded by the Science & Art Department to J Colin Marsh
Burslem Stag 18c 1879 £20-30

A Princess Mary gift tin £10-20

A gilt metal and enamel Mark Master Masons Provincial Grand Officer's collar jewel, Deacon, together with 2
Knight Templar Provincial Grand Officer's mantel badges £10-20

2 Mark Master Masons Provincial Grand Officers full dress aprons and 4 collars £10-20
A collection of various Masonic ties £5-10
A London Grand Rank full dress apron and an undress apron £10-20

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising a Mark Master Masons Past Master's apron, collar and silver plated
collar jewel £10-20

A Master Masons apron, a Past Masters apron and collar and a Royal Arch Companion's apron and sash £10-20
A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1938, 3 ozs £30-50

A circular Edwardian pierced silver sugar bowl with blue glass liner, Birmingham 1906 £30-50

A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration, Jubilee hallmark, Birmingham 1935, 2 ozs £20-30

A circular silver teapot, Birmingham 1926, 11 ozs £100-150

An embossed silver backed handmirror, decorated birds and cherubs, Chester 1915 £30-50

A handsome 5 piece silver and blue and floral enamelled dressing table set comprising hand mirror, pair of hair
brushes, pair of clothes brushes, London 1956 £100-150

A green snake skin wallet with silver mounts £20-30

A pair of silver plated grape scissors and a pair of silver plated ice tongs £20-30
An engraved silver cheroot case, Birmingham 1914, 2 ozs £20-30

An oval silver Bachelor's teapot Chester 1924, 8 ozs £100-150

A pair of 19th Century silver plated wick trimming scissors £30-50

A circular cut glass powder bow! with silver and enamelled lid with floral decoration together with a matching
scent bottle and perfume atomiser and a circular silver and enamelled trinket box with hinged lid, enamel
damaged, London 1958 £70-120

A circular 3 piece engraved silver plated coffee service comprising coffee pot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream
jug £30-50

A pair of oval silver plated entree dishes and covers £10-20

2 silver plated 3 light candelabrum £10-20
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764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

An oval silver plated 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl! and cream jug £20-30

A silver plated cocktail shaker and a small circular dish with swing handle £20-30

An Eastern cylindrical embossed white metal jar and cover decorated animals £30-50

An oval engraved silver plated tray decorated a stork, raised on bun feet 12" £20-30

A small silver easel photograph frame and a double easel photograph frame £20-30

An oval silver plated entree dish and cover with engraved decoration £10-20

A 5 piece silver backed dressing table set comprising pair of hair brushes, pair of clothes brushes and a comb
£30-50

A cut glass perfume atomiser with plated mount £20-30

A pair of novelty silver plated candlesticks in the form of seated reindeer 7" £20-30

A silver plated 3 piece Bachelor's tea service of oval form comprising teapot, milk jug and sugar bowl and 1 other
cream jug £20-30

A glass and silver plated hip flask with detachable cup £20-30

A pair of circular silver plated candlesticks with rope edge borders 6" £20-30

A circular cut glass dressing table jar with tortoiseshell and silver mounted lid, chip to lip, Birmingham 1916, 4"
£10-20

A 9ct gold signet ring set an intaglio carved stone £50-75

A platinum wedding band £50-75

A full eternity ring set diamonds £150-200

A platinum cross-over dress ring set 2 diamonds and with diamonds to the shoulders £800-1000

A lady's Art Deco platinum lozenge shaped dress ring set diamonds £300-500

A lady's gold dress ring set an oval green hardstone £30-50

A lady's 18ct white gold half eternity ring set diamonds £200-300

A lady's 18ct yellow gold engagement ring set a solitaire diamond ILLUSTRATED £600-800

A platinum wedding band £40-60

A 9ct gold dress ring set illusion set diamonds £30-50

A platinum wedding band £30-50

An 18ct yellow gold full eternity ring £120-150

A 9ct gold half eternity ring set diamonds, approx 1/2 carat £75-100
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790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

A platinum wedding band £30-50

A platinum solitaire engagement/dress ring set a large diamond and 9 diamonds to the shoulders £600-800

A white metal dress ring set blue stones and 1 other set 5 blue stones, 1 missing £10-20

A 22ct gold wedding band and 2 gold signet rings £20-40

A platinum wedding band £40-60

2 white metal full eternity rings set red stones £20-30

A gold ring set an oval cut smoky quartz £20-30

A lady's gold dress ring set 5 diamonds £100-150

A lady's 18ct white gold or platinum engagement ring set a solitaire diamond, approx. 2ct and with numerous
diamonds to the shoulders £2800-340

A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 5 small diamonds £70-90

A gold dress ring set an oval cut aquamarine surrounded by diamonds £30-50

A 22ct gold wedding band £30-50

An 18ct gold ring set a diamond £30-50

A gold signet ring set a hardstone and 2 other rings £30-50

An 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut tanzanite supported by diamonds, approx 1.20/2.30ct
ILLUSTRATED £1400-180

An 18ct white gold Art Deco style dress ring set diamonds and with diamonds to the shoulders, approx 1.20ct
£1000-150

An 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring, set 3 diamonds, approx 1.50ct £1450-165

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut amethyst and diamonds to the shoulders £450-550

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 diamonds, approx 1.30ct £900-1200

A lady's 18ct yellow gold cluster dress ring set numerous diamonds, approx 1.90ct £1500-200

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 circular cut diamonds, approx 2ct £1700-220

A pair of lady's diamond drop earrings set diamonds, approx 1ct £800-900

A pair of diamond stud earrings, approx 0.67ct £470-520

A pair of 9ct oval gold cufflinks £30-50

A gilt metal chain £10-20

A gilt metal Langtree watch chain hung a seal £30-50
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816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

A pinchbeck double sided photo brooch together with a cameo brooch £20-40

2 white metal full eternity rings set white stones £20-30

A 19th Century pinch beck mourning brooch with hair sculpture £20-30

A Victorian enamelled sixpence £10-20

A gold charm in the form of a house together with a gold seal £30-50

A "amethyst" pendant hung on a gold 9ct chain £30-50

A gold gate bracelet £50-75

A lady's cocktail wristwatch set white and red stones £20-40

An 18ct pierced gold necklet £100-150

A gentleman’s open faced pocket watch contained in an 18ct gold case, glass f, £50-75

A 9ct gold Zodiac pendant hung on a fine chain £20-40

4 eternity rings set blue stones £30-50

2 gilt metal floral brooches £30-50

A gilt metal pendant set opal coloured stone and red stones £20-30

A gilt metal bracelet £30-50

3 dress rings set blue stones £20-30

A Tajnnes Swiss pocket/travel watch contained in a silver case, marked 825 925 7334 £40-60

A 9ct gold bar brooch together with 1 other set white stones £20-30

A fine gilt metal chain £30-50

2 gold bar brooches £30-50

A gilt metal bracelet £30-50

A gentleman's open faced pocket watch by Waltham contained in a gold plated case £100-1500

A set of 6 Guinness advertising buttons, converted for use as cufflinks £60-80

An open faced pocket watch by John Perry of Angel Row Nottingham £10-20

A pair of silver rings set polished hardstones together with a porcelain portrait brooch of HM The Queen £10-20

A shell carved cameo portrait brooch and 1 other £20-30
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842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

A 15ct gold brooch with enamelled sprigs of clover £50-75

A gentleman’'s Omega Seamaster wristwatch contained in a stainless steel case £30-50

A gentleman's wristwatch by Roidor contained in a gold case £20-40

A lady's Orlux wristwatch and 1 other lady's watch contained in a gold cases £20-30

A 1960's Pierre Cardin wristwatch contained in a stainless steel case, movement by Jaeger Le Coutre £120-150

A gentleman's 1970's Tissot automatic wristwatch with day/date calendar, dial marked 1853, with integral bracelet
£100-150

A quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

A quantity of simulated pearl necklaces £10-20

A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

4 eternity rings set red stones £30-50

2 lady's wristwatches contained in a gold cases £30-50

3 dress rings set blue stones £20-30

A 9ct gold bar brooch in the form of standing Spaniel and 1 other gold bar brooch £30-50

5 eternity rings set white stones £30-50

A Soviet Russian pocketwatch by Molnija contained in a stainless steel case £20-30

A Soviet Russian open faced pocketwatch by 3HCTIPECC, the reverse decorated a locomotive £20-30

An 18ct gold dress ring, cut, 1 other dress ring and a butterfly ring, f, £20-40

A 1950's Oris wristwatch contained in a gold plated case £30-50

A quantity of various gold chains etc £20-40

2 ladies gold cased wristwatches £20-30

A gentleman's Omega rectangular wristwatch contained in a gilt metal case £30-50

A pierced gilt metal cased aide memoir together with a Timex wristwatch and a lady's Najoix watch £20-30

A gentleman’s Tissot stainless steel wristwatch with open face £120-150

A Castillo silver and bronze pendant/brooch £30-50

2 sets of gold studs, cased £30-50

A rams head bracelet and a collection of watches £20-30

Page 38/46



868 A pair of French gilt metal and enamel opera glasses marked Jumelle Carpentier contained in a leather carrying
case, retailed by Finnigans £30-50

869 4 pocket knives and a small collection of costume jewellery £10-20

870 A string of aguamarine coloured beads £60-80

871 A 72" rope of freshwater pearls £50-75

872 A silver coin bracelet £40-60

873 A 12" freshwater pearl necklet £120-150

874 A rope of multi-coloured pearl beads £35-45

875 A silver and moonstone bracelet £100-150

876 A LED 10X jewellers loop £26-32

877 A LED 10X jewellers loop £26-32

878 A pair of aquamarine and gold ear studs £80-120

879 A pair of silver and freshwater pearl drop earrings £30-50

880 A pair of silver cufflinks in the form of rugby balls £35-45

881 A pair of silver and mother of pearl mounted cufflinks together with 4 silver mother of pearl dress studs £60-80

882 A pair of freshwater pearl ear studs £60-80

883 A pair of gentleman's silver cufflinks with mother of pearl decoration £35-45

884 A pierced silver bangle £60-80

885 A modern silver plated tea strainer and stand £20-30

886 A carved ivory necklace £20-40

887 A small circular pierced silver dish and 1 other £20-30

888 A pair of 19th Century silver plated candle snuffers, f, and 1 other pair £20-30

889 A Nazi German style poignard/letter opener with 12" blade, the grip decorated an eagle £30-50

890 An oval silver plated twin handled entree dish and cover £5-10

891 An oval reeded nutmegger £40-60

892 An embossed silver pin tray decorated Mr Punch, f, together with a Georgian silver mustard spoon and a
collection of plated flatware £20-30

893 A Victorian silver bookmark in the form of a trowel with mother of pearl handle, Birmingham 1887 £20-30
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894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

917

918

A silver plated and mother of pearl mounted scent bottle together with a silver plated perfume bottle funnel £20-30

A carved ivory panel depicting figures with boat 3" £50-75

An Edwardian silver cigarette case with hinged decoration set turquoise, Birmingham 1909, 2 ozs ILLUSTRATED
£40-60

A carved Eastern horn snuff box with hinged lid decorated figures 2 1/2" £20-30

A pair of Victorian embossed silver salts together with 3 mother of pearl and silver mounted salts £30-50

An Edwardian pierced silver hair slide, Birmingham 1910 £20-30

3 lava cameos, formerly a brooch, an articulated key ring in the form of a mermaid, a badge marked South Africa,
a Golden Shred Golliwog badge, a miniature silver and enamelled figure of a mummy, a scarab brooch, etc
£20-40

An Edwardian silver pepperette, London 1902 £20-30

A miniature small silver plated vesta case, pair of lorgnettes, small gilt metal compact, snuff box etc £20-30

A silver plated cigarette box with hinged lid and other curios etc £20-30

A Continental silver boat shaped twin handled bowl, do. model of a sailing boat, 2 model gondoliers and a funnel
£20-30

An Oriental figure group of bearers with "Sedan" chair 5" £20-30

A carved ivory figure of a standing lady and gentleman together with a collection of other carved ivory figures etc
£30-50

A carved ivory brooch in the form of a rose head £10-20

10 various horn and ivory napkin rings £20-30

A collection of 18 various military cap badges including Royal Welsh Fusiliers, Gordon Highlanders, Queens,
Royal Tank Regt., Queens Royal Army Corps £40-60

A collection of gold chains etc £30-50

A shaped silver plated entree dish and cover, no handle £5-10

A small collection of wristwatches £10-20

A silver plated fiddle pattern soup ladle and a large silver plated mustard and pepper pot £10-20

A collection of diamonte costume jewellery £20-30

A George lll silver fiddle pattern table fork, 3 Georgian silver teaspoons and a collection of other silver flatware, 6
0zs £40-60

An Edwardian miniature silver chamberstick together with 2 circular silver salts with blue glass liners £20-40

A pocketwatch by Clare Royal Exchange, contained in a silver full hunter case £20-30
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919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

A handsome Continental polished hardstone 5 piece desk set comprising dip pen, paper knife, ink well, chamber
stick and seal £120-150

A modern silver easel photograph frame 10" x 8" £35-45

A collection of various wristwatches £20-30

An Egyptian style carved model of a seated cat 2" and a carved figure of a camel 1" £20-30

2 gilt metal buffalo jewels, 5 Castle National Dance Championship medals and 5 silver plated darts teaspoons
£15-20

A 1989 500th Anniversary double sovereign, cased ILLUSTRATED £400-600

A Henry VI 1422-1461 gold Noble, 6.91g, ILLUSTRATED £3000-500

3 1971 first limited edition Empire of Iran gold coins £50-75

A 1971 Commonwealth of Bahamas 10 dollar piece £30-50

A 1972 Baileywick of Jersey 5 piece £30-50

A 1980 proof sovereign, cased £140-180

An 18ct gold 20th Anniversary Desert War commemorative medal 0.257 ounces, boxed £50-75

An 18ct gold 1965 Present Kennedy Memorial medal 0.21 ounces, boxed £50-75

An Iranian gold metal coin 1 1/2" diam. ILLUSTRATED £200-300

A 1780 Maria Theresa crown £20-30

A George Il 1787 shilling £20-30

A George VI 1937 crown, various other silver coins etc £20-30

An early "silver" hammered coin, a bronze hammered coin and 4 others £20-30

A collection of various coins £20-30

An Empire of Iran limited edition silver proof crown and 1 other Iranian "silver" coin £20-30

6 1977 silver proof Jubilee crowns £100-150

A George Il 1663 half crown, a George IV 1826 shilling, a Victorian 1/10th of florin, a Victorian 1888 shilling, 2
George V crowns £20-30

A quantity of various silver thruppences £20-30

A quantity of silver sixpences £20-30

A collection of various bronze Roman coins £60-90

A collection of silver sixpences £20-30
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945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

A set of 3 United States Bi-Centennial silver proof coins, together with a 2007 Queen's Diamond Wedding silver
proof crown £30-50

A 1972 set of British proof coins, a 1983 set of British proof coins and an Iranian bronze medallion, cased £20-30

A George V 1911 sovereign £140-180

An Elizabeth 1l 1958 sovereign £140-180

An Elizabeth 11 1963 sovereign £140-180

An Elizabeth 11 1967 sovereign £140-180

An Elizabeth 11 1979 sovereign £140-180

A Victorian 1875 shilling and a small collection of other silver coins £20-30

A collection of various coins £20-30

A Victorian 1854 penny and a collection of silver coins £20-30

A Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother 80th Birthday silver proof crown, 2 Charles and Diana silver proof crowns
and a Falklands Liberation silver proof crown £20-30

An Elizabeth 11 1972 Silver Wedding silver proof crown, a Bahamas 10 dollar silver proof crown and an Anguilla
silver proof Independence crown £30-40

A collection of various coins £20-30

A pair - British War medal and Victory medal to 877 Trooper A Richardson Household Bn. £40-60

A gilt metal Roman coin £20-30

2 Royal Mint sovereign weights, 1 other weight and 3 gilt coins £20-30

An Elizabeth | 1574 shilling £20-30

A George V 1911 Australian 2 shilling piece, a George V 1927 florin and 6 other silver coins £20-30

A George VI 1937 crown £20-30

3 silver watch chain medallions and 2 bronze ditto £10-20

A collection of silver coins and bank notes £10-20

A Victorian 1898 half crown, a George V 1935 crown, various silver coins £30-50

A 1780 Maria Theresa coin together with an American 1886 dollar £20-30

A collection of coins £10-20

A 1953 proof set of coins together with a Queen Mother crown and a 1977 Silver Jubilee crown £20-30

5 mint 1 notes with consecutive numbers DU32 07 0220-DU32 07 0224, cashier Summers £10-20
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971 A collection of coins £20-30

972 A loose leaf album containing various coins £30-50

973 A 1986 proof 1 coin, a 2000 Millennium 5 coin, a 2006 Queens 80th Birthday 5 coin and a set of 4 Vatican
coins £20-30

974 A George V 1936 half crown, a proof set of decimal coins 1967, various half crowns and 2 commemorative
crowns £10-20

975 5 various American silver dollars 1831, 1833, 1889, 1921, 1922 and 1925, together with a 1921 enamelled dollar
pendant £30-50

976 12 various American silver coins £30-50

977 4 Gibraltar commemorative crowns, 5 Isle of Man commemorative crowns, 3 other crowns and 5 other coins
£20-30

978 A 2000 silver and enamelled American dollar together with 4 2006 Kennedy dollars £20-30

979 A set of 15 Elizabeth Il thruppeny bits, a set of US coins of the 20th Century cased, together with a 1971
American dollar £20-30

980 A collection of various coins £10-20

981 11 1 notes with consecutive numbers DN53637183 - DN53637193, slight crease to centre £10-20

982 6 various silver half crowns £20-30

983 A collection of various coins £10-20

984 A 1997 Golden Jubilee crown, a set of Golden Jubilee stamps and a small collection of black and white
photographs £20-30

985 A wooden cigarette box with hinged lid containing a cylindrical brass trinket box, a brass pot and a collection of
thimbles £10-20

986 A Stephens Leverfill n0.270 fountain pen, a Kingswood fountain pen, a Burnham no.44 fountain pen, The
Chatsworth and a Parker Duofold fountain pen, together with a cased set of fish knives and forks £30-50

987 An onyx finished cigarette box with hinged lid and a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

988 A collection of silver plated flatware £10-20

989 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

990 A collection of wristwatches £20-30

991 A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

992 A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

993 2 gilt metal pendants and a collection of earrings £10-20

994 An Oris wristwatch and a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

995 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30
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996 A collection of wristwatches £20-30

997 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

998 A collection of silver plated flatware £20-30

999 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1000 A Koh.1.Nor Designer pen, a Parker fountain pen, a Lady Sheaffer fountain pen, a Sheaffer New Snorkel fountain
pen and 1 other, a Conway Stuart fountain pen in a brushed steel case and a Paperweight ballpoint pen £20-30

1001 A collection of costume jewellery £10-20

1002 A collection of wristwatches £10-20

1003 A collection of costume jewellery, compacts, wristwatches etc £20-30

1004 A collection of souvenir teaspoons £20-30

1005 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1006 A collection of various silver plated flatware £20-30

1007 A modern embossed silver easel photograph frame 13" x 10" £40-60

1008 A quantity of silver plated flatware £10-20

1009 A silver curb link charm bracelet hung numerous charms together with a gold bar brooch set turquoise and
demi-pearls £40-60

1010 3 silver napkin rings, 2 other napkin rings and a curb link charm bracelet £30-50

1011 A small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1012 A small collection of wristwatches £10-20

1013 A small collection of Kings Pattern flatware and a rectangular chromium plated butter dish and 2 do. beakers
£10-20

1014 A collection of various silver plated flatware £10-20

1015 A double bladed poignard with mother of pearl grip, point f, 8" £20-30

1016 A silver pepperette and 2 cut glass pin jars with embossed silver lids £20-30

1017 A collection of various curios etc £10-20

1018 A collection of silver plated flatware £10-20

1019 A 32 piece carved ivory chess set, complete, contained in an inlaid box £40-60

1020 2 ladies wristwatches contained in a gold cases £30-50

1021 A gold curb link bracelet with padlock clasp together with a gold cross £30-50
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1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

A 9ct gold curb link dress watch chain £40-60

An 18ct gold dress ring set diamonds £30-50

A 22ct gold wedding band £30-50

A gold brooch and 2 gilt metal chains hung a cross and Zulu shield £20-30

A small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A Fielder's silver plated patent pickle fork and a miniature vesta case £10-20

An Imperial Service Badge, a silver ARP badge, an AA collar dog, a Royal Army Service Corps Sweetheart
brooch and an enamelled badge presented by French General £20-30

2 lady's gilt metal wristwatches and 6 knife rests in the form of foxes £20-30

2 silver swizzle sticks, 1 f, a silver pickle fork with mother of pearl handle and a silver salt spoon £20-30

7 various silver tea spoons, 2 0zs £20-30

A silver plated Jersey milk jug, do. scallop shaped butter dish, small collection of plated items £5-10

A walking stick with dog head handle £30-50

A pair of silver plated fish servers by Walker & Hall, cased £20-30

A set of 6 silver plated fruit spoons and server, a set of 6 silver tea knives, a set of 6 silver plated pastry forks and
a 4 piece silver plated christening set, cased £20-30

A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks, 6 silver plated fruit spoons, 6 silver handled tea knives and 6 silver
plated pastry forks, all cased £20-30

A cased set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks complete with servers, cased, together with a chromium plated
cigarette box £20-30

A good set of various buttons including military, public services, medical, naval, Police etc etc £100-150

A Victorian silver and ivory mounted newspaper opener with silver handle, Birmingham 1898 £20-30

A silver cigarette box with hinged lid, marks rubbed 3 1/2" £30-50

An Art Deco Walker & Hall 5 piece silver and enamel backed dressing table set comprising pair of clothes brush,
pair of hair brushes and a handmirror, Birmingham 1937, contained in a fitted case £50-75

A white metal racing trophy in the form of a coffee pot - The Dubai Duty Free World Golf Cup Maiden Stakes 19th
September 2008, signed by Frankie Dettori £50-75

A thumb stick with staghorn handle and a walking stick £20-30

An oval silver plated galleried and twin handled tea tray 18" £20-30

An Art Nouveau WMF twin handled soda siphon holder 7" £20-30

A silver plated 3 light candelabrum £10-20
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1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

An Eastern gilt metal handmirror with enamelled decoration £30-50

A rectangular silver plated twin handled tea tray with embossed borders 15" £20-30

A circular silver plated muffin dish, no liner, and a silver plated soda siphon holder £20-30

A silver plated pint tankard, 2 silver plated goblets, a silver plated card case, do. bowl, salt and pepper, 2 glass
jars and a pair of tongs £10-20

A silver plated coffee pot, an oval shaped dish and a small collection of plated items £20-30

5 various table lighters contained in faceted glass bases £20-30

A Britannia metal teapot of melon form, ditto coffee pot and a collection of plated items £10-20

A 4 piece silver plated hotelware tea service comprising teapot, hotwater jug, twin handled sugar bowl and cream
jug and 6 engraved silver plated goblets £20-30

An oval inlaid mahogany tray with silver plated gallery 21" £20-30

A silver plated vesta case in the form of a seated pig marked Little Wadhurst Farm, a match slip decorated
soldiers and sailor and a small collection of curios £20-30

A pair of French Lemaire opera glasses and 2 other pairs of opera glasses and a magnifying glass £20-40

A lady's Oriosa wristwatch and 3 other wristwatches £10-20

An enamelled chain of office - Chain Des Rotisseurs and 6 various evening bags £40-60

A Victorian silver parasol with carved ivory handle £40-60

A collection of various Japanese Government bank notes £10-20

A set of 1965-1981 United Kingdom proof coins and 1 other set of coins £10-20

An Edwardian silver lobster pick, Sheffield 1906 £10-20

5 fine silver chains hung pendants set blue stones £30-50

A collection of various hat pins £10-20
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